T et e T

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

(41)

(42)

(43)

(44)

(45)

(46)

(47)

(48)

(49)

(50)

veli19 in: 152

William Lewis Shirley and Lou Esther Shirley, dated
June 27, 1968, for a primary term commencing November 1,
1968, and ending February 28, 1978. ]

i ere
The Singer Company, dated March 17, 1967, for a primary P
term commencing March 25, 1968, and ending February 28, ' m
1978. e
Ty TN

The South Carolina National Bank, dated November 3, ] ]
1972, for a primary term commencing January 1, 1973, =
and ending December 31, 1977. licj_

Joseph S. Stall, d/b/a Shop of John Simmons, dated SRR |

June 25, 1973, for a primary term commencing December 1,
1973, and ending November 30, 1983.

Jamile J. Francis, dated October 1, 1972, for a primary
term commencing November 20, 1972, and ending November 19,
1977, assigned by Tenant to South Pleasantburg Drive
Package Stores, Inc.

Tandy Corporation, dated September 8, 1972, for a
primary term commencing October 27, 1972, and ending
October 26, 1982.

31 Flavors Stores Realty, Inc., dated January 23, 1968,
modified by agreement dated June 17, 1968, for a primary
term commencing May 1, 1968, and ending April 30, 1978.

Tuten-Duke Opticians, a partnership, dated June 26,
1974, for a primary term commencing on October 7, 1974,
and ending on September 30, 1984.

Walgreen Co., dated March 8, 1967, modified by agree-
ment dated June 17, 1968, for a primary term commencing
March 25, 1968, and ending July 31, 1982. Lease assigned
Ly unrecorded written instrument to Jack Eckerd's
corporation, d/b/a Eckerd's Drug.

Webster Greenville, Inc., dated February 7, 1968,
modified by agreement dated June 17, 1968, for a primary
term commencing March 25, 1968, and ending January 31,
1979.

white, Inc., dated November 25, 1975. for a primary
term commencing on January 1, 1976, and ending on
December 31, 1981. Lease assigned to The Junction by
unrecorded written instrument dated November 6, 1978.

g

winn-Dixie Greenville, Inc., dated November 4, 1971,
for a primary term commencing June 5, 1972, and ending
June 4, 1992, a short form of which is recorded in the
RMC Office of Greenville County, S. C. in Deed Book
932, page 391. The above lease has been modified by
unrecorded supplemental lease agreement dated June 21,
1972.

The Chocolate Shoppe, dated November 9, 1978, for a
primary term commencing October 1, 1978 and ending on
September 30, 1983.

The Open Book dated November 1, 1978, for a primary
term commencing on November 24, 1978 and ending
November 23, 1983.

SCHEDULE "B"
-4~

L ]

B T B R e A A PRI - T - T . -

L

B T e e BT




